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No. I 

Name. 

1 I Sole, T. G. 
2 Harding, W. G. 
3 llfoverley, J. H. 
4 Webb, P. E ... 
5 Gordon, C. A. 
6 Moir, G. H. M. 
7 Adams, W. J. 
8 Straube!, C. B. M. 
9 O'Brien, F:. C. 

10 Parsons, J. H. W. 
11 Hay, J. J. 
12 Saunders, A. H. 
13 Mackay, T. V. 
14 Paltridge, W. 
15 Elvy, W. J. 
16 Stretton, A. 
17 Climie, J. L. . . 
18 Mason, D. F. . . 
19 Watt, A. G. 
20 Lawson, P. S. 
21 King, G. H. 
22 Wood, E. S. 
23 Dykes, R. P. . . 
24 Folley, A. D. 
25 Darby, 0. A. . . 
26 Maher, C. G. D. 
27 Enting, R. A. R. 
28 Gillanders, Miss R. 
29 Broadmore, H. W. 
30 Randrup, H. B. 
31 Hogan, K. J. . . 
32 Purdie, C. L. . . 
33 Nicholson, W. A. 
34 Ingram, E. A. 
35 Otterson, A. A. 
36 Burgess, R. F. 
37 Traill, W. 
38 Seddon, S. T .. . 
39 H>1y, A. L. H .. . 
40 Pirrit, G. 
41 Watson, F. W. 
42 Blake, F:. V. . . 

Place. 

Taranaki 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Christchurch 

, Wellington 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Dunedin 
New Plymouth 
Gisborne 
Blenheim 
Auckland 
Wellington 

1 
New 'Plymouth 
Nelson 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Hokitika 
Auckland 
Gisborne 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Hokitika 
Wellington 

Nels~~ 
Auckland 
Wellington 
In vercargill 
Wellington 
In vercargill 
Auckland 

LANDS AND SURVEY DEPARTMEN'l'-continued. 

Age on 
31st 

March, 
1913. 

Date of 
First 

Appoint­
ment. 

Length 
of 

Servi~e 
! on 31st 

March, 
1913. 

Position. 

Y. 

I 54 
I 29 

37 
38 
36 
31 
36 
45 

· 31 

1
43 
33 

I 35 
31 
44 
37 
54 
30 
30 
34 
37 
32 
23 
27 
29 

1
25 

, 29 
. 23 

I 31 
25 
24 

· 20 
I 21 

23 
· 21 

1
25 

. 24 

. 22 
I 22 
1 20 
' 22 

I 
22 
22 

; i 1;3;05 I ys 
6 28/4/03 9 
4 , 4/5/04 , 8 
2 I 3/10/05 I 7 
3 I 1/11/05 , 7 
5 . 31;1;00 I 13 
1 · 20/1/03 . 10 
2 30/6/03 ' 9 
5 3/3/05 8 
O 7/2/06 1 7 
0 15/4/07 I 5 
7 6/9/95 17 
7 20/1/99 14 

10 23/5/04 8 
6 1/1/05 , 8 
3 I 24/10/04 I 8 
5 14/7/05 7 
3 10/2/03 , IO 
3 I 11;1;04 : 8 
1 1/10/05 8 
9 27/5/07 I 5 
6 26;11;06 I 6 

10 11/8/03 9 
3 4/9/02 , 10 
6 28/ I 1/03 I 9 
6 19/2/03 · 10 
9 10/5/06 6 
3 21/5/00 , 12 

10 1;4;05 I s 
II 14/3/06 7 
5 27/10/92 . 5 
6 15;9;01 I 5 
1 18/6/07 5 
4 23/3/08 5 

M. 
1 Draughteman 

11 
II 

6 " 
5 Computing Draughtsman .. 

2 " 
2 Draughtsman and Computer 
9 Draughtsman 
1 

2 " 
11 Tide-computer 

7 Draughtsman 
2 .. I 

10 " 

; i Draughtsman a~d Comput;r I 
1 Computing Draughtsman .. 
l Draughtsman 
8 
1 ! " 

10 Litho-Draughtsman .. , 
2 Draughtsman . . . . ·1 

8 Draughtsman and Computer, 
7 
4 
1 

1() " 
10 Computer 
0 Draughtsman and Computer 
0 
1 
6 
9 
0 

11 2 1/5/07 5 
7 j 29/8/07 5 7 
3 i 11/4/07 j 5 11 

Draught~man 
Survey Cadet 
Field Cadet 
Survey Cadet 

9 3;9;01 5 1 1 

8 1/1/08 5 3 I 
5 : 19/2/08 • 5 1 
9 ' 17/2/08 5 1 I 

5 8/7/08 4 9 I 

d 
.£ 
2l 
~ 

i:S 

p 
a 
a 
a 
p 
a 
C 
C 
C 
C 
a 
C 
a 
C 
a 
a 
C 
a 
a 
a 
C' 
a 
a 
a 
a 
a 
C 
01 
a· 
C 
C 
a 
C 
C 
p 
p 
p 
p 
p 
p 
p 
p 

i 
" ~ 
gj 

6 

E 
VI 
VI 
VI 
E 
VI 
VI 

g 
:~ 
i 
d 

UJ 

VI 3' 
VI 3 1 

VI 3 • 
VII i 9 1 

VII .. 
VI -_. 3

1 VI I 3 
VII • 9 
VII 8

1

-

VI 2 
VII 8 I 
VI 2, 
VII 81 
VII 6 
VII .. 

VII '1 6 '1 VII 6 
VII 5 
VII 5 
VII 5 
VII 4 
VII ' 4 
VII 1 4 
VII 3 
VII 2 
VII 2 
VII 2 
F 4 . 
]" 4 I 

F 4• 
F 41 
F 41 
F 4 
]<' 4 
]<' 4 ! 

• Deeision deferred. 

Allowances I ~ 
to cover ~ 

Disbursements. ~ 
- I o 

Salary. , u: ~ 
Equip· 'il ~ i!.° 
ment. i~ ~ 

-~;-1~~--
235 ' 
230 I 
230 
230 

I 
235 
230 
230 
230 
230 
230 
220 
215 
230 
230 
220 I 

210 
215 
210 , 
215 
210 
190 
185 
190 
190 , 
180 
180 
180 
165 
165 
165 
1.50 
135 
135 
135 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 

... 
£ £1 

1:' 
.$ .. 
ro 

§ 
s 
~ 
~ 

£ 
300 
260 
260 
260 
300 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
220 

* 
260 
260 
260 
* 

260 
220 
260 
220 
220 
* 

260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
220 
260 
260 
260 
260 
260 
220 
180 
180 
180 
180 
180 
180 
180 
180 

Examinations. 

i Land Surv. Ex. I 
: U.S. Jun. Ex. i 

I I 
. Land Surv. Ex. I 

U.S. ,Tun. Ex. , 

I 
U.S. Jun. Ex. 

C.S. Jun. Ex. 
! 0.S. Sen. Ex. 

C.S. Jun. Ex. 

I 

1 U.S. Sen. Ex. 
, U.S. Jun. Ex. 
j C.S. Sen. Ex. 

C.S. Jun. Ex. 
. U.S. Sen. Ex. 

I " C.S. Jun. Ex. 
U.S. Sen. Ex. 

I " 
" , O.S. Jun. Ex. 

I Resigned. 

I
' U.S. s~"u. Ex. I' From 3/9/13. 

., , From 1/7/la. 

I From 8/7/1:l. 

Br-marks. 
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